
Grade 5 English 2 Part

Part Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA SA PA

1 TB - Detailed 1 The Amazing Dipa Detailed Prose 4 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 WB 1 Nouns 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Poem 2 The Mountain and the Squirrel Detailed Poem 4 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 WB 2 Punctuation 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 3 The Selfish Giant Non-detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 WB 3 One and Many 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 TB - Detailed 4 A Merry Christmas Detailed Prose 4 FA2 SA1 x

1 WB 4 Pronouns 5 FA2 SA1 x

1 TB - Poem 5 The Coromandel Fishers Detailed Poem 4 FA2 SA1 x

1 WB 5 Adjectives 5 x SA1 x

1 TB - Non-detailed 6 Wise Tenali Raman (Drama) Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA1 x

1 WB 6 Articles 5 x SA1 x

1 TB - Detailed 7 Rip Van Winkle Detailed Prose 4 x SA1 x

2 TB - Poem 8 Choose a Colour Detailed Poem 4 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 WB 7 Verbs 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 TB - Non-detailed 9 Oh! The Places You'll Go ... Non-detailed Prose 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA



Grade 5 English 2 Part

Part Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA SA PA

2 WB 8 Tenses 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 TB - Detailed 10 A Trip to Santiniketan Detailed Prose 4 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 WB 9 Adverbs 5 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 TB - Poem 11 The World from a Railway Carriage Detailed Poem 4 FA4 SA2 x

2 WB 10 Prepositions 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 TB - Non-detailed 12 The Wizard of Oz (Drama) Non-detailed Prose 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 WB 11 Conjunctions 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 TB - Detailed 13 The Story of the Golden Crown Detailed Prose 4 x SA2 x

2 WB 12 Sentences 5 x SA2 x

2 TB - Poem 14 So Many Inventors! Detailed Poem 4 x SA2 x

2 TB - Non-detailed 15 The First Patient Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA2 x

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA



Grade 5 English 3 Term

Term Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

1 TB - Detailed 1 The Amazing Dipa Detailed Prose 4 FA1 SA1

1 WB 1 Nouns 5 FA1 SA1

1 TB - Poem 2 The Mountain and the Squirrel Detailed Poem 4 FA1 SA1

1 WB 2 Punctuation 5 FA1 SA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 3 The Selfish Giant Non-detailed Prose 5 FA2 SA1

1 WB 3 One and Many 5 FA2 SA1

1 TB - Detailed 4 A Merry Christmas Detailed Prose 4 FA2 SA1

1 WB 4 Pronouns 5 FA2 SA1

1 TB - Poem 5 The Coromandel Fishers Detailed Poem 4 x SA1

1 WB 5 Adjectives 5 x SA1

1 TB - Non-detailed 6 Wise Tenali Raman (Drama) Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA1

1 WB 6 Articles 5 x SA1

2 TB - Detailed 7 Rip Van Winkle Detailed Prose 4 FA3 SA2

2 TB - Poem 8 Choose a Colour Detailed Poem 4 FA3 SA2

2 WB 7 Verbs 5 FA3 SA2



Grade 5 English 3 Term

Term Lesson Type Lesson No./
Module No. Lesson Name Type of Lesson/

Grammar Topic
Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

2 TB - Non-detailed 9 Oh! The Places You'll Go ... Non-detailed Prose 5 FA3 SA2

2 WB 8 Tenses 5 x SA2

2 TB - Detailed 10 A Trip to Santiniketan Detailed Prose 4 x SA2

2 WB 9 Adverbs 5 x SA2

3 TB - Poem 11 The World from a Railway Carriage Detailed Poem 4 FA4 SA3

3 WB 10 Prepositions 5 FA4 SA3

3 TB - Non-detailed 12 The Wizard of Oz (Drama) Non-detailed Prose 5 FA4 SA3

3 WB 11 Conjunctions 5 FA4 SA3

3 TB - Detailed 13 The Story of the Golden Crown Detailed Prose 4 x SA3

3 WB 12 Sentences 5 x SA3

3 TB - Poem 14 So Many Inventors! Detailed Poem 4 x SA3

3 TB - Non-detailed 15 The First Patient Non-detailed Prose 5 x SA3



Grade 5 Maths 2 Part

Part Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

FA
Coverage

SA
Coverage

PA
Coverage

1 1 Shapes 1.1 Identify and Classify Angles 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 1 Shapes 1.2 Nets and Views of Solids 4 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 Patterns 2.1 Patterns in Rotation 4 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 Patterns 2.2 Patterns in Numbers 3 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Large Numbers 3.1 Indian and International Systems of
Numeration 6 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Large Numbers 3.2 Roman Numerals 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 4 Addition and
Subtraction 4.1 Add and Subtract Large Numbers 3 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 5 Multiplication 5.1 Multiply Large Numbers 6 FA2 SA1 x

1 6 Division 6.1 Divide Large Numbers 7 FA2 SA1 x

1 6 Division 6.2 Factors and Multiples 6 x SA1 x

1 6 Division 6.3 H.C.F. and L.C.M. 6 x SA1 x

1 7 Time 7.1 Convert Time 3 x SA1 x

1 7 Time 7.2 Add and Subtract Time 3 x SA1 x

2 8 Money 8.1 Unitary Method in Money 3 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 9 Fractions - I 9.1 Equivalent Fractions 3 FA3 SA2 PA2

Notes: 
1) SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA 
2) Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.



Grade 5 Maths 2 Part

Part Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

FA
Coverage

SA
Coverage

PA
Coverage

2 9 Fractions - I 9.2 Fraction in its Lowest Terms 4 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 9 Fractions - I 9.3 Compare Unlike Fractions 3 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 9 Fractions - I 9.4 Add and Subtract Unlike Fractions 4 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 10 Fractions - II 10.1 Add and Subtract Mixed Fractions 4 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 10 Fractions - II 10.2 Multiply Fractions 4 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 10 Fractions - II 10.3 Reciprocals of Fractions 4 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 11 Decimal - I 11.1 Like and Unlike Decimals 4 FA4 SA2 x

2 11 Decimal - I 11.2 Compare and Order Decimals 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 11 Decimal - I 11.3 Add and Subtract Decimals 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 12 Decimal - II 12.1 Multiply and Divide Decimals 5 x SA2 x

2 12 Decimal - II 12.2 Percentages 6 x SA2 x

2 13 Measurements 13.1 Perimeter, Area and Volume 5 x SA2 x

2 14 Data Handling 14.1 Circle Graphs 3 x SA2 x

Notes: 
1) SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA 
2) Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.



Grade 5 Maths 3 Term

Term Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

 FA Coverage  SA Coverage

1 1 Shapes 1.1 Identify and Classify Angles 5 FA1 SA1

1 1 Shapes 1.2 Nets and Views of Solids 4 FA1 SA1

1 2 Patterns 2.1 Patterns in Rotation 4 FA1 SA1

1 2 Patterns 2.2 Patterns in Numbers 3 FA1 SA1

1 3 Large Numbers 3.1 Indian and International Systems of
Numeration 6 FA2 SA1

1 3 Large Numbers 3.2 Roman Numerals 5 FA2 SA1

1 4 Addition and
Subtraction 4.1 Add and Subtract Large Numbers 3 FA2 SA1

1 5 Multiplication 5.1 Multiply Large Numbers 6 X SA1

1 6 Division 6.1 Divide Large Numbers 7 X SA1

2 6 Division 6.2 Factors and Multiples 6 FA3 SA2

2 6 Division 6.3 H.C.F. and L.C.M. 6 FA3 SA2

2 7 Time 7.1 Convert Time 3 FA3 SA2

2 7 Time 7.2 Add and Subtract Time 3 X SA2

2 8 Money 8.1 Unitary Method in Money 3 X SA2

2 9 Fractions - I 9.1 Equivalent Fractions 3 X SA2

Note: Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.



Grade 5 Maths 3 Term

Term Chapter
No. Chapter Name Concept

Number Concept Name Teaching
Days

Exam Syllabus

 FA Coverage  SA Coverage

2 9 Fractions - I 9.2 Fraction in its Lowest Terms 4 X SA2

2 9 Fractions - I 9.3 Compare Unlike Fractions 3 X SA2

3 9 Fractions - I 9.4 Add and Subtract Unlike Fractions 4 FA4 SA3

3 10 Fractions - II 10.1 Add and Subtract Mixed Fractions 4 FA4 SA3

3 10 Fractions - II 10.2 Multiply Fractions 4 FA4 SA3

3 10 Fractions - II 10.3 Reciprocals of Fractions 4 FA4 SA3

3 11 Decimal - I 11.1 Like and Unlike Decimals 4 FA4 SA3

3 11 Decimal - I 11.2 Compare and Order Decimals 5 X SA3

3 11 Decimal - I 11.3 Add and Subtract Decimals 5 X SA3

3 12 Decimal - II 12.1 Multiply and Divide Decimals 5 X SA3

3 12 Decimal - II 12.2 Percentages 6 X SA3

3 13 Measurements 13.1 Perimeter, Area and Volume 5 X SA3

3 14 Data Handling 14.1 Circle Graphs 3 X SA3

Note: Please utilise available classroom time for practice on MathBuddy to provide additional and engaging maths practice to students. 
This will also facilitate their performance during assessment.



Grade 5 Science 2 Part

Part Lesson No Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage PA Coverage

1 1 Muscular System 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 Respiratory System 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 Nervous System 5 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 4 Floats, Sinks and Mixes 5 FA2 SA1 x

1
Inside the Lab – A

Activity A1: Respiratory System
Activity A2: Water as a Universal Solvent

2

1 5 Fruits and Seeds 5 x SA1 x

1 6 Plants and Environment 6 x SA1 x

2 7 Food for Animals 3 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 8 Food Production 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 9 Forests as Shelter 4 FA4 SA2 PA2

2
Inside the Lab – B

Activity B1: Seed Germination
Activity B2: Food Web

2

2 10 Space Travel 3 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 11 Wildfire 4 FA4 SA2 x

2 12 Cyclones and Floods 3 x SA2 x

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA



Grade 5 Science 2 Part

Part Lesson No Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage PA Coverage

2 13 Earthquakes and Tsunami 3 x SA2 x

2 14 Simple Machines 3 x SA2 x

2
Inside the Lab – C

Activity C1: Simple Machine
Activity C2: Catapult

2

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA



Grade 5 Science 3 Term

Term Lesson No. Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

1 1 Muscular System 5 FA1 SA1

1 2 Respiratory System 5 FA1 SA1

1 3 Nervous System 5 FA2 SA1

1 4 Floats, Sinks and Mixes 5 FA2 SA1

1
Inside the Lab – A

Activity A1: Respiratory System
Activity A2: Water as a Universal Solvent

2

1 5 Fruits and Seeds 5 x SA1

2 6 Plants and Environment 6 FA3 SA2

2 7 Food for Animals 3 FA3 SA2

2 8 Food Production 5 x SA2

2 9 Forests as Shelter 4 x SA2

2
Inside the Lab – B

Activity B1: Seed Germination
Activity B2: Food Web

2

3 10 Space Travel 3 FA4 SA3

3 11 Wildfire 4 FA4 SA3

3 12 Cyclones and Floods 3 x SA3



Grade 5 Science 3 Term

Term Lesson No. Lesson Name Teaching Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

3 13 Earthquakes and Tsunami 3 x SA3

3 14 Simple Machines 3 x SA3

3
Inside the Lab – C

Activity C1: Simple Machine
Activity C2: Catapult

2



Grade 5 SST 2 Part

Part Lesson
No. Lesson Name Teaching

Days
Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage PA Coverage

1 1 Maps and Globes 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 2 Latitudes and Longitudes 5 FA1 SA1 PA1

1 3 The Climatic Zones of the Earth 6 FA2 SA1 PA1

1 4 Early Human Beings 6 FA2 SA1 x

1 5 Ancient Civilizations 5 x SA1 x

2 6 Some Powerful Dynasties of India 4 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 7 The Mughal Empire 5 FA3 SA2 PA2

2 8 India's Democratic Government 7 FA4 SA2 PA2

2 9 Local Administration 5 FA4 SA2 x

2 10 People with Physical Disabilities 7 x SA2 x

Note: SA1 = MYA, SA2 = AA



Grade 5 SST 3 Term

Term Lesson
No. Lesson Name Teaching

Days

Exam Syllabus

FA Coverage SA Coverage

1 1 Maps and Globes 5 FA1 SA1

1 2 Latitudes and Longitudes 5 FA2 SA1

1 3 The Climatic Zones of the Earth 6 x SA1

2 4 Early Human Beings 6 FA3 SA2

2 5 Ancient Civilizations 5 FA3 SA2

2 6 Some Powerful Dynasties of India 4 x SA2

2 7 The Mughal Empire 5 x SA2

3 8 India's Democratic Government 7 FA4 SA3

3 9 Local Administration 5 FA4 SA3

3 10 People with Physical Disabilities 7 x SA3
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